OF WHAT YOU COULD GET BACK

QUANTUM PORTION

After two years, for Sterling deposits, you would receive back £20,400, which is your original £20,000
plus £400 interest, reflecting an interest rate of 1.00% AER (1.00% nominal).

For US dollar deposits you would receive back US$20,400, which is your original US$20,000 plus
US$400 interest, reflecting an interest rate of 1.00% AER (0.9863% nominal).

For Australian dollar deposits you would receive back AU$20,400, which is your original AU$20,000 plus
AU$400 interest, reflecting an interest rate of 1.00% AER (0.9863% nominal).

PLUS PORTION

On the Maturity Date, you will receive back your original amount deposited in the PLUS portion. You may
receive more than this depending on how the relevant Index has performed. Your return on the Maturity
Date over and above your original deposit is the Market Linked Return. The table opposite shows potential
returns based on different performance scenarios.

£30,000 will be placed in the PLUS portion

15

MARKET PERFORMANCE CALCULATION

Note that the potential returns shown in the table below are based on 50% of the Market Performance.

MARKET
PERFORMANCE

INITIAL
DEPOSIT

RETURN
MATURITY
PROCEEDS

AER

+30% 30,000 4,500 34,500 2.35%

+15% 30,000 2,250 32,250 1.21%

0% 30,000 0 30,000 0.00%

-15% 30,000 0 30,000 0.00%

-30% 30,000 0 30,000 0.00%

16

HOW TO APPLY FOR
THE QUANTUM PLUS 27 DEPOSIT

To benefit from Quantum PLUS 27 Deposit, please contact your Relationship Manager or financial advisor
or the relevant office listed in the “Contact us” section on page 19 of this brochure.

OFFER CLOSES BY 18 DECEMBER 2020

Quantum PLUS 27 Deposit is a limited offer product and will close on Friday, 18 December 2020 or earlier
if fully subscribed. Your account must be opened and your application and cleared funds received by the
relevant Standard Bank Offshore Entity by this date.

ANY QUESTIONS?

If you have any questions about Quantum PLUS 27 Deposit, or would like help with completing the